

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Motipur Panchayat me					
Nabaz Chowk Khalifa Baba Via					
Das Tola to Ramnath Choudhri					
House NH 106 Tak.					
Total Road length = 1.578 KM					
Block - Raghopus Dist:- Supaul					

Agency:- Rakesh Kumar Yadav					
Agreement No & Date:- 615BD/20-21					
Date of Measurement					

Work Done:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working					
benchmark pillars & reference					
Pillar -- do -- do -- all comp. job.					
Bty = 13 Nos					

(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road Land...					
$2 \times 30 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 3150.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 20 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 2100.00 "$					
$2 \times 2 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 210.00 "$					
$2 \times 18 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 63.00 "$					
Total = 5523.00 m ²					

or, $5523.00 \text{ m}^2 = 0.55 \text{ Ha}$
 10000 Continuation

Muzamil
 JE 12/2/21
 Raghopus

12-2-21
 A.E.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material of Statement					
Elw Qty	=	1332.41	m ³		
Subgrade Qty	=	790.46	m ³		
Stone Aggregate	:-	738.22	m ³		
Sand	:-	184.55	m ³		
Stone Mafel	:-	258.44	m ³		
Stone dust	:-	51.25	m ³		
Cement	:-	91.48	MT		
Course sand	:-	140.08	m ³		
Stone chips	:-	251.48	m ³		
Steel Qty	=	0.986	MT		
Muzarpd JE 12/4/21 Raghopur					

1st on A/c Bul:-					
Abstract of cost					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Motipur Panchayat					
me Nahas Chowk, Khalifa Baba					
Via Das Tola to Ramnath Choudhri					
House N.H. 106 Tak.					
Total Road length = 1.578 KM					
Block:- Raghopur Dist:- Supaul					
Agency:- Rakesh Kumar Yadav					
Agreement No & Date:- 618BD/20-21					
Date of Start:- 04-02-2021					
Date of Completion:- 03-02-2022					
Date of Measurement:-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Items of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working bench-mark-Pillars	do	do	do	do	do
do	do	do	do	do	do
do	do	do	do	do	do
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (1)					
Item No: (1) Qty = 13 Nos					
@ Rs 2701.28/each					Rs 35117.00
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road land	do	do	do	do	do
do	do	do	do	do	do
do	do	do	do	do	do
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (1)					
Item No: (1) Qty = 0.55 Ha					
@ Rs 52970.33/Ha					Rs 29133.68
(3) E/w in excavation for foundation of structure	do	do	do	do	do
do	do	do	do	do	do
do	do	do	do	do	do
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (2) = 89.40 m ³					
" " T.M.B Page No: (5) = 148.64 "					
Total Qty = 238.04 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³					Rs 66434.58
(4) Providing P.C.C for M.S as levelling Course in foundation	do	do	do	do	do
do	do	do	do	do	do
do	do	do	do	do	do
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (2) = 13.80 m ³					
" " " Page No: (6) = 21.96 "					
" " " Page No: (6) = 36.41 "					
Total Qty = 132.17 m ³					
@ Rs 6002.16/m ³					Rs 793305.48

Continuation Rs 923990.74

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BIF-Rs 2032835.44
(10) Supplying, fitting and placing					
HVSD bar in --- do --- all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (7) = 0.986 MT					
@ Rs 50339.53/MT --- Rs 49634.87					
(11) Providing weephole in Brick					
--- do --- do --- all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (8) = 4.9 Nm					
@ Rs 87.73/each --- Rs 4211.00					2840.00
(12) Providing RSC for M5 in					
Deck Slab. --- do --- all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (8) = 7.37 m ³					
@ Rs 7812.21/m ³ --- Rs 57575.98					
(13) Providing Drainage Spouts ---					
--- do --- do --- all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (8) = 4 Nm					
@ Rs 711.73/each --- Rs 2847.12					
(14) Providing Excavation for					
Roadway in Soil --- --- ---					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (9)					
Item No. (1) Qty = 142.22 m ³					
@ Rs 60.58/m ³ --- Rs 8617.10					
(15) Construction of GSA Gir ---					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (5)					
Item No. (2) Qty = 768.98 m ³					
@ Rs 3252.62/m ³ --- Rs 250199.72					
(16) Providing Laying W.B.M. Gir ---					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (9) = 213.59 m ³					
@ Rs 3983.08/m ³ --- Rs 850746.00					
Continuation					Rs 5567667.23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8/F=R _{928990.74}
(5) Providing PCC Gir M ₂₀ in					
Substructure - do - do - all Comp Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (2) = 101.22 m ³					
" " T.M.B Page No: (8) = 13.34 "					
Total Qty = 114.56 m ³					
@ Rs 6810.48/m ³ - - -					R _{780472.07}
(6) Providing and laying RCC					
Pipe NP ₃ for Culvert - - - do -					
- - - do - - - all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (3)					
Item No: (4) Qty = 22.50 RM					
@ Rs 3614.16/RM - - -					R _{81386.10}
(7) Providing painting on					
Parapet wall two Coats - - - do					
- - - do - - - all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (3) = 62.88 m ²					
" " " Page No: (9) = 53.12 "					
Total Qty = 116.00 m ²					
@ Rs 101.40/m ² - - -					R _{11762.40}
(8) Providing Sand filling in					
foundation - - do - do - all Comp Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (5)					
Item No: (2) Qty = 2.02 m ³					
@ Rs 493.83/m ³ - - -					R _{997.53}
(9) Providing PCC Gir M ₁₅ in Substructure					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (6) = 45.89 m ³					
@ Rs 6482.19/m ³ - - -					R _{294226.60}
Continuation					
					R _{2092835.44}